West Dean Parish Council

By Order of Melanie Camilleri, Clerk

@ 07798 698199

#=7. westdeanparishclerk@hotmail.co.uk
13 April 2023

13/23
14/23
15/23

16/23
17/23

18/23

Dear Councillor,
You are hereby summoned to attend the
EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING of
WEST DEAN PARISH COUNCIL MEETING
on Wednesday 19 April 2023 7pm
in the King George’s Hall

To transact the following business.

The public and press are welcome to attend.
AGENDA

Apologies for Absence
Declarations of interest

Minutes: to consider approval of the Minutes of the Parish Council Meeting held on
16 February 2023

Public Forum

Glebe Farm

i) To consider the latest proposed plans from Spruce Town Planning on the
variation to 20/01903/FULLS (as presented at the public consultation held in West
Dean King George’s Hall on 04 April 2023) and resolve to Support in principle or, if
otherwise, on specified material grounds to Object.

Date of next meeting

The date of the Annual Parish Council Meeting for West Dean Parish Council will be
held on Thursday 11 May 2023 in the King George’s Hall immediately after the West
Dean Annual Parish Meeting at 6:30pm
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