

West Dean Parish Council

By Order of Melanie Camilleri, Clerk

2 07798 698199

<u>₹=</u>7: <u>westdeanparishclerk@hotmail.co.uk</u>

13 April 2023

Dear Councillor,
You are hereby summoned to attend the
EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING of
WEST DEAN PARISH COUNCIL MEETING
on Wednesday 19 April 2023 7pm
in the King George's Hall

To transact the following business.

The public and press are welcome to attend.

AGENDA

13/23	Apologies for Absence
14/23	Declarations of interest
15/23	Minutes: to consider approval of the Minutes of the Parish Council Meeting held on 16 February 2023
16/23	Public Forum
17/23	Glebe Farm i) To consider the latest proposed plans from Spruce Town Planning on the variation to 20/01903/FULLS (as presented at the public consultation held in West Dean King George's Hall on 04 April 2023) and resolve to Support in principle or, if otherwise, on specified material grounds to Object.
18/23	Date of next meeting The date of the Annual Parish Council Meeting for West Dean Parish Council will be held on Thursday 11 May 2023 in the King George's Hall immediately after the West Dean Annual Parish Meeting at 6:30pm